
Autumn term 2017  

Monday 4th September  Inset day / training day (open to day care / full time only)  

Tuesday 5th September   Re-open for pre-school & term-time children 

Friday 15th September  Inset day / training day (open to day care / full time only) 

Tuesday 17th October  School photographer 

23rd – 27th October  HALF TERM (open to day care / full time only) 

Thursday 21st December Christmas parties 

Thursday 21st December Last day of term for pre-school / term-time children  

(remain open to day care / full time)  

Friday 22nd December  Last day for all children 

Monday 25th December – 1st 

January 2018 

Closed to all for Christmas break 

Spring term 2018  

Tuesday 2nd January  Re-open to day care / full time only 

Thursday 4th January Start of Spring term for all children  

12th – 16th February  HALF TERM (open to day care / full time only) 

Thursday 29th March   End of term  

Friday 30th March Good Friday / Closed to all 

Monday 2nd April Easter Monday / Closed to all 

3rd – 13th April EASTER HOLIDAYS (open to day care / full time only) 

Summer term 2017  

Monday 16th April Start of summer term  

Monday 7th May Closed to all – Bank Holiday 

Monday 28th May  Closed to all – Bank Holiday 

29th May – 1st June HALF TERM (open to day care / full time only) 

Monday 23rd July  End of term (open to day care / full time only) 

 


